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Liga Territorial 2ª-3ª Div, J4
Tomelloso, 23/3/2019

Prueba 33 Fem., 200m Mariposa Open
23/03/2019 Resultados
cto 2:23.91 GONZÁLEZ MEGÍA, PATRICIA TOMELLOSO 22/07/2017
R 2:14.94 MUELA BUITRAGO, ARANCHA BARCELONA 06/03/2003
mm 18 2:22.97 SARACHAGA GONZALEZ-MOHINO, TALAVERA DE LA REINA 14/02/2015
mm 17 2:25.15 CARBONERO MONTERO, SARA TALAVERA DE LA REINA 13/02/2016
mm 16 2:14.94 MUELA BUITRAGO, ARANCHA PLMA DE MALLORCA 06/03/2003
mm 15 2:20.53 MUELA BUITRAGO, ARANCHA IBIZA 21/03/2002
mm 14 2:27.14 CABANILLAS RODRIGUEZ, ISABEL TALAVERA DE LA REINA 24/02/2018
mm 13 2:27.37 MUELA BUITRAGO, ARANCHA VALENCIA 06/05/2000
mm 12 2:38.85 CABANES GARZAS, LAURA TOMELLOSO 21/04/2018

Clasificación AN Tiempo 50m 100m 150m 200m

Alevín Femenino

1. TORRE COSTA, Carla 06 C.N. Almansa 3:09.44 - -27,00 - 41.54 49.73 52.08 46.09
2. LOPEZ BERNARDINO, A.06 C.N. Valdepeñas 3:18.81 - -25,00 - 45.06 51.28 53.05 49.42
3. MURCIA CARRAMOLINO, N.06 C.N. Alcazar 3:29.83 - -23,00 - 47.39 54.82 55.73 51.89
4. PUNZON REY, Noelia 07 C.N. Madridejos 3:33.7910,00 -21,00 - 43.43 53.22
5. OLIVARES VILLAFRANCA, R.06 C.N. Gigantes 3:37.44 - -20,00 - 42.66 54.20 1:01.14 59.44
6. LOPEZ-BREA ESCUDERO, N.07 C.N. Quinaqua 4:06.28 - -19,00 - 50.65 1:01.71 1:06.57 1:07.35
7. GARCIA SANCHEZ, P.06 C.N. Buceo Ciudad De Hellin4:10.59 9,00 -18,00 - 55.46 1:03.62 1:07.37 1:04.14

Infantil Femenino

1. GONZALEZ DEL CASTILLO, P.05 C.N. Almansa 2:25.6727,00 -32,00 5,00mm 32.62 36.94 38.00 38.11
2. FLORES CAÑIZARES, R.04 C.N. Valdepeñas 2:43.6723,00 -25,00 - 37.03 41.93 42.41 42.30
3. RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, L.05 C.N. Quinaqua 3:07.0817,00 -23,00 - 38.81 45.62 50.37 52.28
4. RAMOS ESCRIBANO, M.05 C.N. Gigantes 3:09.5716,00 -21,00 - 41.07 48.59 51.24 48.67
5. VAQUERO MORALES, D.05 C.N. Alcazar 3:20.1015,00 -20,00 - 41.93 50.93 53.74 53.50
6. HAMAD MALDONADO, A.04 C.D. Aqua De Valdepeñas 3:24.5512,00 -19,00 - 40.95 52.16 55.08 56.36
7. LOPEZ MEGIAS, Ainhoa04 C.N. Almansa 3:57.57 - - - - 47.75 1:02.23 1:05.20 1:02.39

DSQ MUNTEAN, Denisa Maria05 C.N. Madridejos - - - -

Junior Femenino

1. BALLESTEROS DIAZ, A.02 C.D. Aqua De Valdepeñas 2:48.3421,00 -27,00 - 37.38 43.34 45.07 42.55
2. BELLON CARRERO, A.02 C.N. Valdepeñas 2:53.00 - -25,00 - 37.88 42.40 46.20 46.52
3. ORTIZ AGUILAR, Noelia02 C.N. Almansa 2:53.0520,00 -23,00 - 39.40 44.63 45.60 43.42
4. MORALEDA FLORES, M.02 C.N. Madridejos 3:01.2818,00 -21,00 - 39.35 45.51 48.53 47.89
5. TORRES TOLEDO, B. 03 C.N. Quinaqua 3:20.4114,00 -20,00 - 40.71 50.43 55.81 53.46
6. RAMOS ESCRIBANO, C.03 C.N. Gigantes 3:20.6813,00 -19,00 - 43.00 54.62 51.60 51.46
7. JIMÉNEZ TOMAS, Lucia03 C.N. Buceo Ciudad De Hellin3:26.1011,00 -18,00 - 43.10 53.89 55.00 54.11

Senior Femenino

1. FRESNO CAÑIZARES, R.97 C.N. Valdepeñas 2:35.5825,00 -27,00 - 35.44 39.31 40.18 40.65
2. MADERO SANCHEZ-CAJA, A.91 C.N. Alcazar 2:58.8619,00 -25,00 - 36.70 43.71 49.85 48.60
3. SANCHEZ GOMEZ, Eva01 C.N. Madridejos 3:35.41 - -23,00 - 44.18 52.22 58.13 1:00.88
4. MUÑOZ UCENDO, Eva00 C.N. Gigantes 3:53.35 - -21,00 - 43.77 55.24 1:05.07 1:09.27
5. SANZ SALAZAR, M. 99 C.N. Quinaqua 4:26.55 - -20,00 - 52.71 1:06.85 1:14.72 1:12.27

Open

1. GONZALEZ DEL CASTILLO, P.05 C.N. Almansa 2:25.6727,00 -32,00 5,00mm 32.62 36.94 38.00 38.11
2. FRESNO CAÑIZARES, R.97 C.N. Valdepeñas 2:35.5825,00 -27,00 - 35.44 39.31 40.18 40.65
3. FLORES CAÑIZARES, R.04 C.N. Valdepeñas 2:43.6723,00 -25,00 - 37.03 41.93 42.41 42.30
4. BALLESTEROS DIAZ, A.02 C.D. Aqua De Valdepeñas 2:48.3421,00 -27,00 - 37.38 43.34 45.07 42.55
5. BELLON CARRERO, A.02 C.N. Valdepeñas 2:53.00 - -25,00 - 37.88 42.40 46.20 46.52
6. ORTIZ AGUILAR, Noelia02 C.N. Almansa 2:53.0520,00 -23,00 - 39.40 44.63 45.60 43.42
7. MADERO SANCHEZ-CAJA, A.91 C.N. Alcazar 2:58.8619,00 -25,00 - 36.70 43.71 49.85 48.60
8. MORALEDA FLORES, M.02 C.N. Madridejos 3:01.2818,00 -21,00 - 39.35 45.51 48.53 47.89
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Liga Territorial 2ª-3ª Div, J4
Tomelloso, 23/3/2019

Prueba 33, Fem., 200m Mariposa, Open

Clasificación AN Tiempo 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, L.05 C.N. Quinaqua 3:07.0817,00 -23,00 - 38.81 45.62 50.37 52.28
10. TORRE COSTA, Carla 06 C.N. Almansa 3:09.44 - -27,00 - 41.54 49.73 52.08 46.09
11. RAMOS ESCRIBANO, M.05 C.N. Gigantes 3:09.5716,00 -21,00 - 41.07 48.59 51.24 48.67
12. LOPEZ BERNARDINO, A.06 C.N. Valdepeñas 3:18.81 - -25,00 - 45.06 51.28 53.05 49.42
13. VAQUERO MORALES, D.05 C.N. Alcazar 3:20.1015,00 -20,00 - 41.93 50.93 53.74 53.50
14. TORRES TOLEDO, B. 03 C.N. Quinaqua 3:20.4114,00 -20,00 - 40.71 50.43 55.81 53.46
15. RAMOS ESCRIBANO, C.03 C.N. Gigantes 3:20.6813,00 -19,00 - 43.00 54.62 51.60 51.46
16. HAMAD MALDONADO, A.04 C.D. Aqua De Valdepeñas 3:24.5512,00 -19,00 - 40.95 52.16 55.08 56.36
17. JIMÉNEZ TOMAS, Lucia03 C.N. Buceo Ciudad De Hellin3:26.1011,00 -18,00 - 43.10 53.89 55.00 54.11
18. MURCIA CARRAMOLINO, N.06 C.N. Alcazar 3:29.83 - -23,00 - 47.39 54.82 55.73 51.89
19. PUNZON REY, Noelia 07 C.N. Madridejos 3:33.7910,00 -21,00 - 43.43 53.22
20. SANCHEZ GOMEZ, Eva01 C.N. Madridejos 3:35.41 - -23,00 - 44.18 52.22 58.13 1:00.88
21. OLIVARES VILLAFRANCA, R.06 C.N. Gigantes 3:37.44 - -20,00 - 42.66 54.20 1:01.14 59.44
22. MUÑOZ UCENDO, Eva00 C.N. Gigantes 3:53.35 - -21,00 - 43.77 55.24 1:05.07 1:09.27
23. LOPEZ MEGIAS, Ainhoa04 C.N. Almansa 3:57.57 - - - - 47.75 1:02.23 1:05.20 1:02.39
24. LOPEZ-BREA ESCUDERO, N.07 C.N. Quinaqua 4:06.28 - -19,00 - 50.65 1:01.71 1:06.57 1:07.35
25. GARCIA SANCHEZ, P.06 C.N. Buceo Ciudad De Hellin4:10.59 9,00 -18,00 - 55.46 1:03.62 1:07.37 1:04.14
26. SANZ SALAZAR, M. 99 C.N. Quinaqua 4:26.55 - -20,00 - 52.71 1:06.85 1:14.72 1:12.27

DSQ MUNTEAN, Denisa Maria05 C.N. Madridejos - - - -

Alevín Femenino

1. CEBALLOS IGLESIAS, C.06 Club Natación Sonseca 2:49.11 -25,00 -27,00 36.09 42.73 47.82 42.47
2. CAMACHO SANCHEZ, I.06 Club Natación Sonseca 3:15.75 - - - - 40.16 49.09 52.73 53.77
3. ROMANO REDONDO, J.06 Cn Ugena 3:30.63 -21,00 -25,00 44.00 52.92 58.50 55.21

Infantil Femenino

1. DORADO ROMERO, Z.05 Club Natación Sonseca 2:40.22 -27,00 -27,00 34.94 39.60 41.93 43.75
2. GARCIA VAZQUEZ, Ana05 Cn Ugena 3:51.03 - - -25,00 51.14 58.55 1:01.04 1:00.30

DSQ MONTERO RODRIGUEZ, L.05 C.N. Villarrobledo - - - -

Junior Femenino

1. MOLINERO TEJERO, A.03 Club Natación Sonseca 2:54.29 - - -27,00 36.90 43.22 46.67 47.50
2. BALLESTEROS ROSILLO, R.02 C.N. Villarrobledo 2:59.48 -23,00 -25,00 38.32 44.92 47.27 48.97
3. TORREJON SANCHEZ, L.03 Cn Ugena 3:42.01 -19,00 -23,00 48.35 56.72 59.89 57.05

Senior Femenino

1. CALLEJAS GARCIA, I.01 C.N. Puertollano 3:43.46 -18,00 -27,00 49.20 55.98 59.46 58.82
2. SANCHEZ CARABIAS, E.01 Cn Ugena 3:56.88 - - -25,00 50.05 1:01.70

Open

1. DORADO ROMERO, Z.05 Club Natación Sonseca 2:40.22 -27,00 -27,00 34.94 39.60 41.93 43.75
2. CEBALLOS IGLESIAS, C.06 Club Natación Sonseca 2:49.11 -25,00 -27,00 36.09 42.73 47.82 42.47
3. MOLINERO TEJERO, A.03 Club Natación Sonseca 2:54.29 - - -27,00 36.90 43.22 46.67 47.50
4. BALLESTEROS ROSILLO, R.02 C.N. Villarrobledo 2:59.48 -23,00 -25,00 38.32 44.92 47.27 48.97
5. CAMACHO SANCHEZ, I.06 Club Natación Sonseca 3:15.75 - - - - 40.16 49.09 52.73 53.77
6. ROMANO REDONDO, J.06 Cn Ugena 3:30.63 -21,00 -25,00 44.00 52.92 58.50 55.21
7. CARDOSO MARTIN, L.08 C.N. Puertollano 3:40.68 -20,00 - - 46.05 55.13
8. TORREJON SANCHEZ, L.03 Cn Ugena 3:42.01 -19,00 -23,00 48.35 56.72 59.89 57.05
9. CALLEJAS GARCIA, I.01 C.N. Puertollano 3:43.46 -18,00 -27,00 49.20 55.98 59.46 58.82

10. GARCIA VAZQUEZ, Ana05 Cn Ugena 3:51.03 - - -25,00 51.14 58.55 1:01.04 1:00.30
11. SANCHEZ CARABIAS, E.01 Cn Ugena 3:56.88 - - -25,00 50.05 1:01.70

DSQ MONTERO RODRIGUEZ, L.05 C.N. Villarrobledo - - - -


